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Event 8a: JW15 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
2000m - Result

1. 51 Pippa DENHAM (Horsham Cycling Club) 2:56.495
Lap 1 25.192 25.192 (1)
Lap 2 20.409 45.601 (1)
Lap 3 21.442 1:07.044 (1)
Lap 4 22.407 1:29.451 (2)
Lap 5 22.662 1:52.114 (2)
Lap 6 22.164 2:14.278 (2)
Lap 7 21.196 2:35.474 (2)
Lap 8 21.020 2:56.495 (1)

2. 53 Alanah LAKE (Blackburn Cycling Club) 2:56.519 +0.02
Lap 1 25.876 25.876 (2)
Lap 2 20.984 46.861 (2)
Lap 3 20.740 1:07.601 (2)
Lap 4 21.271 1:28.873 (1)
Lap 5 21.719 1:50.592 (1)
Lap 6 22.348 2:12.941 (1)
Lap 7 22.443 2:35.384 (1)
Lap 8 21.135 2:56.519 (2)


